
From: AEMAdmin@sdcounty.ca.gov <AEMAdmin@sdcounty.ca.gov>
Sent: Friday, November 19, 2021 7:25 PM
To: Potter, Andrew <Andrew.Potter@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Fang, Angela
<Angela.Fang@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Donnelly, Liberty <Liberty.Donnelly@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Temple,
Nicole <Nicole.Temple@sdcounty.ca.gov>; lauren.flores@sdcounty.ca.gov; COSD, Redistricting
<Redistricting@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Hall, David <David.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Lau, Chim
<Chim.Lau@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Villa, Nicole <Nicole.Villa@sdcounty.ca.gov>; Van Wagner, Keith
<Keith.VanWagner@sdcounty.ca.gov>
Subject: IRC eComment
 
You've received a new form based mail from
https://www.sandiegocounty.gov/content/sdc/redistricting/IRCecomment.html.
 
Values:
 
First_Name :
Blanca
 
Last_Name :
Roldán
 
E-mail :

 
Phone :

 
eComment :
Buenas tardes mi nombre es Blanca Roldán , soy líder residente de la ciudad de Chula Vista, para mi
y para mi comunidad nos párese perfecto la distribución del mapa 14, muchas gracias por darme la
oportunidad de participar y que mi voz sea escuchada.
 
Good afternoon my name is Blanca Roldán, I am a resident leader of the city of Chula Vista, for me
and my community the distribution of map 14 seems perfect, thank you very much for giving me the
opportunity to participate and that my voice be heard.
 
 
Submit :
Enviar
 




